
                                                                                                                       

 
 

 

Indigenous Program Pathways Inventory Project 

Roundtable Participant Contact List 

 

Name/Institution Contact Information 

Dr. Joyce Helmer, 

Curriculum Specialist, FNTI 

(E)joyceh@fnti.net 

William Perrault, 

Associate Director  

of Apprenticeship, 

Essential Skills & PSE, SGEI 

(E)billp@7generations.org 

 

Shawn Chorney, 

VP, Enrolment Management, 

Indigenous & Student 

Services, Canadore 

(E)Shawn.Chorney@canadorecollege.ca 

Mary Wabano, 

Director, First Peoples’ 

Centre/Associate Dean 

School of Indigenous 

Studies, Canadore 

(E) Mary.Wabano@canadorecollege.ca 

Jeannette Miron, 

Registrar & Director, 

Strategic Enrolment 

Services, Canadore 

(E)Jeannette.Miron@canadorecollege.ca 

Carolyn Hepburn, Director 

of Native Education and 

Academic Upgrading, Sault 

(E)Carolyn.Hepburn@saultcollege.ca 

 

Dr. Caroline Langill, Dean, 

Liberal Arts & Sciences and 

the School of 

Interdisciplinary Studies, 

OCAD 

(E)clangill@ocadu.ca 

 

Renay Dixon, Transfer 

Student Coordinator & 

Harpreet Singh Sonu, 

(E)dixonr@algonquincollege.com 

(E) singhsh@algonquincollege.com 
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Manager, Curriculum 

Services, Algonquin 

Maxine Nahdee Aboriginal 

Counsellor, St. Clair 

(E) mnahdee@stclaircollege.ca 

David Baker, Pathways 

Coordinator & Mark Gray, 

Manager of Student Services, 

Fleming 

(E)david.baker@flemingcollege.ca 

(E)mark.gray@flemingcollege.ca 

 

Don Duclos, Registrar, 

Confederation 

(E)Don.Duclos@confederationcollege.ca 

Dr. Rick Ouellet, Director of 

Wabnode Centre for 

Aboriginal Services, 

Cambrian 

(E)Richard.ouellet@cambriancollege.ca 
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